SIDERISE RF cavity barriers and firestops
for raised access floors
SIDERISE RF cavity barrier and firestop systems are the market leading compartmentation
solutions for use in raised access floors.
Application
SIDERISE RF cavity barrier and firestop systems
prevent the spread of fire and smoke, and reduce sound
transmission, by sealing the voids between raised access

Void height
range
(mm)
Integrity
(mins)
Insulation
(mins)
30 - 300
(mm)
301 - 400
(mm)
401 - 600
(mm)
601 - 1000
(mm)
RF-CB15 BJ 50 1200 None 30 - 600 30 15 None 2 no B110 2 no B355 N/A
RF-CB15 RJ 50 1175 25 30 - 600 30 15 None 2 no B110 2 no B355 N/A
RF-CB30 BJ 57 1200 None 30 - 600 30 30 None None 2 no B355 N/A
RF-CB30 RJ 57 1175 25 30 - 600 30 30 None None 2 no B355 N/A
RF-FS60 BJ 90 1200 None 30 - 600 60 60 None None 2 no B355 N/A
RF-FS60 RJ 90 1175 25 30 - 600 60 60 None None 2 no B355 N/A
RF-FS60HV BJ 120 1200 None 30 - 1000 60 60 N/A N/A N/A 2 no B355
RF-FS60HV RJ 120 1175 25 30 - 1000 60 60 N/A N/A N/A 2 no B355
RF-FS120 BJ 120 1200 None 30 - 600 120 120 3 no B110 3 no B110 N/A N/A
RF-FS120 RJ 120 1175 25 30 - 600 120 120 3 no B110 3 no B110 N/A N/A
Table 1 - Test report ref LPC 93001, pre-cut dimensions and fixing bracket requirements
Compliance
SIDERISE RF systems comply with the following Building